

## ~ Membership Application ~

Thank you for your support of the Historical Society of the United States District Court for the Southern District of Indiana, Inc. Your membership dues will help us continue as an organization that supports programs for the bench, bar, and general public. Please denote your membership level and make your check payable to "HSDCSD, Inc.", and be sure to include your contact information. Membership is valid through December 31, 2023.

MEMBERSHIP TYPE AND LEVEL (Check one)

Law Firm Membership Levels & Benefits						
□ Patron	\$2500	25 free admissions to the Historical Society's annual CLE event (3 hours total);				
		recognition in CLE program; free in-depth court tours; and use of the Historical				
		Society's seal for the law firm's website.				
□ Sustaining	\$1000	10 free admissions to the Historical Society's annual CLE event (3 hours				
		total); free in-depth court tours; and use of the Historical Society's seal for the				
		law firm's website.				
□ Member	\$500	5 free admissions to the Historical Society's annual CLE event (3 hours				
		total); free in-depth court tours; and use of the Historical Society's seal for the				
		law firm's website.				
Individual Membership Levels & Benefits						
□ Lawyer		\$50	☐ General Public	\$25		
☐ Young Lawyer (5 or		\$25	□ Student	\$10		
fewer years of practice)						
☐ Government Employee		Free				
Benefits (for all Individual		Invitation to special events including lectures, tours, and receptions; free				
Memberships):		admission to the Historical Society's annual CLE event (3 hours total).				

Name:		
Affiliation Name:		
Phone:		
Fmail:		

Please return this form along with your payment, in the form of a check, to:

The Historical Society of the U.S. District Court for the Southern District of Indiana, Inc.

c/o Libby Yin Goodknight, Treasurer Krieg DeVault LLP One Indiana Square, Suite 2800 Indianapolis, IN 46204-2079

Visit the Historical Society's website: http://www.insd.uscourts.gov/court-historical-society